
 

HOLIDAY DATES   2020  -  2021   
 

 

RETURN TO SCHOOL    8.45 am  Monday    7th September 2020   
 
New Intake (Reception)   9:00 am  Wednesday    9th September 2020  
 
HALF TERM BREAK    3:30 pm  Friday  23rd October 2020  
 
RETURN TO SCHOOL    8:45 am  Monday    2nd November 2020  
 
OPEN DAY (School Closed)  Monday  16th November 2020  
(Parents visit by appointment)  Cancelled 
 
BREAK FOR CHRISTMAS     12 noon  Friday   11th December 2020  
 
Screening for Reception   Monday  14th December 2020  
  Tuesday    15th December 2020  
 
RETURN TO SCHOOL    8:45 am  Monday    4th January 2021  
 
HALF TERM BREAK    3:30 pm  Friday  12th February 2021  
 
RETURN TO SCHOOL    8:45 am  Monday  22nd February 2021  
 
BREAK FOR EASTER     12 noon  Friday  26th March 2021  
 
RETURN TO SCHOOL    8:45 am  Monday  19th April 2021   
 
MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY  Monday     3rd May 2021  
 
Exam Week                           Wednesday 5th to Tuesday 11th May 2021  
 
HALF TERM BREAK    3:30 pm  Friday  28th May 2021  
 
RETURN TO SCHOOL    8:45 am  Monday    7th June 2021  
 
Sports Day (provisional)  Tuesday  15th June 2021  
 
Infant Concert (provisional)  Monday      5th July 2021 
 
Junior Concert (provisional)  Tuesday     6th July 2021  
 
BREAK FOR SUMMER     12 noon  Friday  16th July 2021  
 
RETURN TO SCHOOL    8.45 am  Monday    6th September 2021  
 
New Intake (Reception)   9:00 am  Wednesday   8th September 2021  
 
 
 
 

PLEASE REMEMBER THAT ALL HOLIDAYS MUST BE TAKEN WITHIN THESE 
DATES AND NO UNAUTHORISED ABSENCES ARE PERMITTED    


